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Résumé of Items 
15 April 2024 

  
 
 
To: The University Senate 
From: Libby Richards, Chairperson of the Steering Committee 
Subject: Résumé of Items under Consideration by the Various Standing Committees 

 
Steering Committee  
Libby Richards, erichards@purdue.edu  
1. Soliciting reports and informational sessions in response to faculty and committee requests  
2. Reviewing senate representation of MAPSAC and CASAC 
 
Advisory Committee 
Brian J. Leung, senate-chair@purdue.edu  
1. Hiring Practices 
2. Childcare Initiative 
3. Senate Bill 202 Implementation 
4. Purpose and Function of the Advisory Committee 
 
Nominating Committee 
Richard D. Mattes, mattes@purdue.edu  
1. Managing new committee vacancies 
 
Educational Policy Committee 
Eric P. Kvam, kvam@purdue.edu  
1. Assessing what AI regulations are needed  
2. Considering ways to improve the Grade Appeal process 
3. Updating MEAPS language as per SB22-08 
4. Reviewing Graduate School renaming and reorganization 
 
Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Committee 
Brian Dilkes, bdilkes@purdue.edu / Geraldine Friedman, friedman@purdue.edu  
1. The second reading of the SWANA declaration 
 
Faculty Affairs Committee 
Françoise Brosseau-Lapré,  fbrossea@purdue.edu / Anish Vanaik, avanaik@purdue.edu  
1. Assessment of Recent Changes in P&T Process 
2. Lecturers Advisory Board presence on University Senate 
3. Working with SUFIE on guidelines 
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Student Affairs Committee 
David Sanders, retrovir@purdue.edu  
1. Graduate Student Compensation  
2. Addressing Substance Abuse 
 
University Resources Policy Committee 
Lori Hoagland, lhoaglan@purdue.edu  
1. Parking regulations and appeals process 
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